Resultat dubbeltest 02/10-2004
Arrangor: Kubikenborgs USKF
Testtavling 1

DJA

DJB

A wWdN

DJC

Senior
1
2

Namn

Maria Alm

Férening

Kubikenborgs USKF

Marie Louise Jarnberg T-Shooters SSK

Mari Arnevall
Mia Landin

Julia Stenmark

Sara Remnerth
Therese Hermansson
Carina Norling

Sara Fredin
Malin Aslund
Britta Mattsson

Daniel Blomqvist
Christoffer Olofsson
Patrik Sartz

Peter Dimberg

Jan Eriksson
Tomas Hed

Henrik Lindstrom

Pierre Olofsson
Stefan Hedman
Daniel Brandebo
Erik Andersson
Per Lindstrom
Daniel Kron

Gustav Svensk
Max Skogh

Anders Wiik
Kristoffer Magnusson

Lag herrjunior

1

Flata sportskyttar

Féltjagarna
Oved-Ostraby

Bastutrask SK
Nykoping SKG
Eringsboda SKF
Gavle frivilliga skarp

Forsa
Forsa
Forsa

Sandvikens USF
Flata
Flata
Flata
Forsa
Forsa
Forsa

Kubikenborgs USKF
Sdderala
Sandvikens USF
Kubikenborgs USKF
Forsa

Forsa

Forsa
Forsa

Sandvikens USF
Kubikenborgs USKF

Christoffer Olofsson
Patrik Sartz
Peter Dimberg

Licens

63554
66847
64943
68255

66855
68415
69065
66968

Bet.
Bet.
69593

7193
63540
67267
66371
68794
66838
67825

67812
67953
7243
68033
68775
68779

68886
Bet.

60807
63893

587
586
583

1

98
96
96
93

96
94
95
95

95
88
84

99
98
99
97
96
97
92

98
96
94
96
97
91

92
80

96
97

1756

2

96
98
97
91

99
96
95
97

92
93
90

95
99
98
95
95
96
91

96
93
95
97
94
92

89
88

96
94

3

98
94
95
92

97
97
94
91

87
89
89

99
97
99
97
98
94
93

96
98
100
95
91
90

92
87

95
89

4

98
97
94
95

98
95
97
94

90
91
94

99
97
96
99
95
95
93

96
99
97
95

89

93
89

96
96

97

99
98
95
97
98
96
91

97
97
98
95
96
84

95
94

96
93

6

96

99
98
99
98
96
99
94

99
98
96
93
94
85

87
89

97
94

Totalt

40

390
385
382
371

390
382
381
377

364
361
357

392
391
392
388
384
382
369

386
386
386
383
380
362

366
344

383
376

60

390
385
382
371

390
382
574
377

364
361
357

590
587
586
583
578
577
554

582
581
580
571
570
531

548
527

576
563



Resultat dubbeltest 02/10-2004
Arrangor: Kubikenborgs USKF
Testtavling 2

DJA

A wWdN

DJB

[

A wWdN

DJC

Senior

1

Namn

Maria Alm

Mari Arnevall

Mia Landin
Marie-Louise Jarnberg

Julia Stenmark
Sara Remnerth
Therese Hermansson
Carina Norling

Sara Fredin
Britta Mattsson
Malin Aslund

Patrik Sartz

Peter Dimberg
Christoffer Olofsson
Jan Eriksson
Tomas Hed

Henrik Lindstrom

Pierre Olofsson
Stefan Hedman
Erik Andersson
Per Lindstrom
Daniel Kron

Max Skogh
Gustav Svensk

Kristoffer Magnusson

Lag herrjunior

1

Flata sportskyttar

Férening

Kubikenborgs USKF
Féltjagarna
Oved-Ostraby
T-Shooters SSK

Bastutrask SK
Nykoping SKG
Eringsboda SKF
Gavle frivilliga skarp

Forsa
Forsa
Forsa

Flata
Flata
Flata
Forsa
Forsa
Forsa

Kubikenborgs USKF
Soderala
Kubikenborgs USKF
Forsa

Forsa

Forsa
Forsa

Kubikenborgs USKF

Patrik Sartz
Peter Dimberg
Christoffer Olofsson

Licens

63554
64943
68255
66847

66855
68415
69065
66968

Bet.
69593
Bet.

67267
66371
63540
68794
66838
67825

67812
67953
68033
68775
68779

Bet.
68886

63893

593
587
585

1

99
97
99
94

97
95
96
93

92
94
90

99
97
98
96
93
93

97
96
95
94
93

95
90

93

1765

2

96
97
99
98

99
98
95
93

91
91
87

100
97
97
98
93
88

97
95
94
93
92

88
87

91

3

98
94
92
98

99
93
94
96

90
93
89

99
98
97
96
96
93

97
96
97
92
90

91
93

95

4

98
99
96
95

99
96
93
92

96
89
90

97
99
100
96
98
94

95
94
94
94
87

95
93

91

94

98 100

97
93
93
97
90

88
92

91

6

97

98
96
97
97
90

95
97
90
90
93

91
94

93

Totalt

40

391
387
386
385

394
382
378
374

369
367
356

395
391
392
386
380
368

386
381
380
373
362

369
363

370

60

391
387
386
385

394
382
569
374

369
367
356

593
587
585
580
570
553

578
571
563
560
545

548
549

554
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